
SCC Member 
Name 

Email Phone Role 

Lori Swenson Lori.r.swenson@gmail.com 801-503-7306 Chair (Parent) 

Cameron Cova cameroncova@yahoo.com 801-608-5155 Vice Chair (Parent) 

Alisha Wursten neilnalisha@gmail.com 801-598-7841 Secretary 

April Reynolds April.reynolds@slcschools.org 801-481-4819 Principal/Director 

Mary Lou Oland-Wong Marylou.oland-
wong@slcschools.org 

 School Employee 

Debra Kofford Debra.kofford@slcschools.org  School Employee 

Janna Finerfrock Janna.finerfrock@slcschools.org  School Employee 

Tisha Eggleston Tisha.eggleston@slcschools.org  School Employee 

Josalyn Bates soalegriajozz@hotmail.com  Parent 

Ryan Bock ryanmbock@hotmail.com  Parent 

Suyin Chong suyinchong@icloud.com  Parent 

Alyson Eddie Strange.eddie@gmail.com  Parent 

Kim Korinek Kim.korinek@soc.utah.edu  Parent 

John Davis johnphilipdavis@gmail.com  Parent 

Mindy Cook Mindy.cook@slcschools.org  Parent/District 
Employee 

Felix Vazquez felixrvc@gmail.com  Parent 

Jojo Liu Jojo.c.liu.rusay@gmail.com  Parent 

Kristen Hodges Kristen.a.hodges@gmail.com  Parent 

Leah Jaramillo leah@somers-jaramillo.com  Parent 
 

 


